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UszanUauussane 2565

518N13 #ie/qu U
1. gunsalduniduniaaiadie (Router) Cisco u ISR 4331/K9 1 90
2. gunInladudtyayrounan (Layer 3 Core Switch) | Cisco Ju Nexus 9300 1 9Ym
N9K-C93180YC-FX
3. gunsalidausiawriaveuiiai 1 Cisco Ju WS-C2960X-24TS-L 2 Y0
(Layer 2 Switch Type 1)
4. gunsalideuriairiatnguiindl 2 Cisco Ju WS-C2960X-48TS-L 2 9
(Layer 2 Switch Type 2)
seandeagunsaiuazetig Tavandun T
il 5813 Bvfo/u swazByn fuu | wneiauees
(Serial Number)
1. | gunsalfium Cisco ju ISR 4331/K9
Wunaasatie
(Router)
1.1 | ISR4331/K9 Cisco Cisco ISR 4331 (3GE,2NIM, 15M,4G 1 vihe | FLM234012TC
FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB)
1.2 | SL-4330-IPB-K9 Cisco IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4330 1 M | DD116736603
Series
13 | NIM-2GE-CU-SFP | Cisco 2-port GE WAN NIM, dual-mode RJ45 | 1 wiae | FOC233321MS
& SFP
1.4 | PWR-4330-AC Cisco AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4330 1 wuae | PST2304M3HH
1.5 | CAB-AC Cisco AC Power Cord (North America), C13, | 1wy -
NEMA 5-15P, 2.1m
1.6 | MEM-FLSH-4G Cisco 4G Flash Memory for Cisco ISR 4300 | 1 3w | DD116736605
(Soldered on motherboard)

/1.6 MEM-FLSH....




AMARUIN 2
il 95 ia/4u TUasBen sy | mnewuees
(Serial Number)
1.7 | NIM-BLANK Cisco Blank faceplate for NIM slot on Cisco 1 i -
ISR 4400
1.8 | SM-S-BLANK Cisco Removable faceplate for SM slot on 1 wie -
Cisco 2900,3900,4400 ISR
1.9 | FL-4330-PERF-K9 Cisco Performance on Demand License for 1 vay | XLIBAGJUPVO
4330 Series
1.10 | MEM-43-4G Cisco 4G DRAM (1 x 4G) for Cisco ISR 4300 1 W7 | DD116736605
1.11 | SISR4300UK9-166 | Cisco Cisco ISR 4300 Series I0S XE Universal | 1 vuqe | DD116736606
2. qUn‘stﬁaﬁu Cisco §u Nexus 9300 N9K-C93180YC-FX
feysyrnuman
(Layer 3 Core
Switch)
2.1 | N9K-C93180YC-FX | Cisco Nexus 9300 with 48p 10/25G SFP+, 6p | 1 w3t | FDO23370LWU
100G QSFP, MACsec, UP
2.2 | NXA-FAN-30CFM-B | Cisco Nexus 2K/3K/9K Single Fan, port side 1 vy | DCH2330SA3)
intake airflow
2.3 | NXA-FAN-30CFM-B | Cisco Nexus 2K/3K/9K Single Fan, pc;rt side 1 viag | DCH2330SA3U
intake airflow
2.4 | NXA-FAN-30CFM-B | Cisco Nexus 2K/3K/9K Single Fan, port side | 1 v | DCH2330SA3Z
intake airflow
2.5 | NXA-FAN-30CFM-B | Cisco Nexus 2K/3K/9K Single Fan, port side 1 v | DCH2330SA44
intake airflow
2.6 | NXA-PAC-500W-PI | Cisco Nexus NEBs AC 500W PSU - Port Side | 1 wu3e | DCC232264PG
Intake
2.7 | NXA-PAC-500W-PI | Cisco Nexus NEBs AC 500W PSU - Port Side | 1 wuas | DCC232264RB
Intake
2.8 | CAB-9K12A-NA Cisco Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 2 Mue -
Plug, North America
2.9 | NXOS-AD-XF Cisco NX-OS Advantage License for Nexus 1 v | DD116373819
9300 (10G+) Platforms
2.10 | CON-ECMU- Cisco SWSS UPGRADES NX-OS Advantage 1 wae -
NISWADXF Lice

/2.10 CON-ECMU....




NIARUIN 3
it FI8M13 ia/qu R UGHBLT | mneaueies
(Serial Number)
2.11 | NX0S-9.2.3 Cisco Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS 1 M3y | DD116373818
Software Rel 9.2.3
2.12 | NXK-ACC-KIT-1RU Cisco Nexus 3K/9K Fixed Accessory Kit, 1RU | 1 #uae -
front and rear removal
3. | qunsafideude Cisco §u WS-C2960X-24TS-L
\3odneviadl 1
(Layer 2 Switch
Type 1)
31 qﬂnmiv‘ﬁamia Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, 1 vy | FOC2336T1YR
\n3etevliai 1 C2960X-24TS- | LAN Base
(Layer 2 Switch L
Type 1) :qﬂﬁ_l
CAB-16AWG-AC Cisco AC Power cord, 16AWG 1 vy -
PWR-CLP Cisco Power Retainer Clip For 3560-C, 1 iy -
2960-C and 2960-L Switches
3.2 qUnsnIL%awia Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, 1w | FOC2336T1ZY
wieveviindl 1 C2960X-24TS- | LAN Base
(Layer 2 Switch L
Type 1) mﬁz
CAB-16AWG-AC Cisco AC Power cord, 16AWG 1 e =
PWR-CLP Cisco Power Retainer Clip For 3560-C, 1 Mg -
2960-C and 2960-L Switches
4. | gunsciidousio Cisco Ju WS-C2960X-48TS-L
\wioveeiiadl 2
(Layer 2 Switch
Type 2)
a1 | gunsaiifouste Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, 1 mdg | FOC2337TOWS
\Wiedneviiafl 2 | C2960X-48TS- | LAN Base
(Layer 2 Switch L
Type 2) ﬂﬁﬁl_l
CAB-16AWG-AC Cisco AC Power cord, 16AWG 1 e =

/CAB-16AWG




AANUIN 4
il $8M13 Bvie/qu swazidun T | mneaueies
(Serial Number)
PWR-CLP Cisco Power Retainer Clip For 3560-C, 1 e =
2960-C and 2960-L Switches
4.2 qﬂﬂia‘il,‘?]amia Cisco WS- Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, 1w | FOC2337T12X
\wieteliafl 2 | C2960X-48TS- | LAN Base
(Layer 2 Switch L
Type 2) :q&vjﬁ_z
CAB-16AWG-AC Cisco AC Power cord, 16AWG 1 e -
PWR-CLP Cisco Power Retainer Clip For 3560-C, 1 vty -
2960-C and 2960-L Switches
5. | gunsaldu 94
\Aeadas
5.1 | GLC-TE Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module 1 i | AVC2329216)
for Category 5 copper wire
52 | GLC-TE Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module 1w | AVC2329216K
for Category 5 copper wire
53 | GLC-TE Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module 1 e | AVC2329237T
for Category 5 copper wire
54 | GLC-TE Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module 1 vy | AVC2329237U
for Category 5 copper wire
55 | GLC-TE Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module 1 vde | AVC2329237V
for Category 5 copper wire
56 | GLC-TE Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module 1 wule | AVC2329237W
for Category 5 copper wire
5.7 | GLC-TE Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module 199 | AVC2329237X
for Category 5 copper wire
5.8 | GLC-TE Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module 1 iy | AVC2329237Y
for Category 5 copper wire
5.9 | GLC-TE Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module 1 wuae | AVC2329237Z

for Category 5 copper wire

/6.9 GLC-TE....




AMARNUIN 5
i 8M3 via/qu swazidun dwow | vueauetad
(Serial Number)

5.10 | GLC-TE Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module 1 vy | AVC23292380
for Category 5 copper wire

511 | GLC-TE Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module 1 vy | AVC23292381
for Category 5 copper wire

512 | GLC-TE Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module 1 vy | AVC23292382
for Category 5 copper wire

5.13 | SFP-10G-SR-S Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise- 1 978 | AVD2326DDHK
Class

5.14 | SFP-10G-SR-S Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise- 1 w3y | AVD2326DDH8
Class

5.15 | SFP-10G-SR-S Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise- 1 e | AVD2326DDHE
Class

5.16 | SFP-10G-SR-S Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise- 1 v | AVD2326DDHG
Class

5.17 | SFP-10G-SR-S Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise- 1 wihe | AVD2326DDHM
Class

5.18 | SFP-10G-SR-S Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise- 1 wule | AVD2326DDHU
Class

5.19 | SFP-10G-SR-S Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise- 1 vy | AVD2326DDHV
Class

5.20 | SFP-10G-SR-S Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise- 1w | AVD2326DDHW
Class

5.21 | SFP-10G-SR-S Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise- 1 e | AVD2326DDHZ
Class

5.22 | SFP-10G-SR-S Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise- 1 vide | AVD2326DDJ3
Class

5.23 | SFP-10G-SR-S Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise- 1 ve | AVD2326DDJX
Class

5.24 | SFP-10G-SR-S Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise- 1 wie | AVD2326DDK6
Class

5.25 | GLC-SX-MMD Cisco 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, | 1 w8 | AGJ2324R3CK
MMF, 850nm, DOM

/6.24 SFP-10G....
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i el ia/qu UazLEun $wou | vaneeueTes
(Serial Number)
5.26 | GLC-SX-MMD Cisco 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, | 1 v | AGJ2324R3E8
MMF, 850nm, DOM
5.27 | GLC-SX-MMD Cisco 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, | 1w | AGJ2324R62)
MMF, 850nm, DOM
5.28 | GLC-SX-MMD Cisco 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, | 1 wiae | AGJ2324R687
MMF, 850nm, DOM
5.29 | GLC-LH-SMD Cisco 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver 1wy | ACW23250VU7
module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM
530 | GLC-LH-SMD Cisco 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver 1 wie | ACW23250VUD
module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM
531 | GLC-LH-SMD Cisco 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver 1 vy | ACW23250VU)
module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM
5.32 | GLC-LH-SMD Cisco 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver 1wy | ACW23250VUR
module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM




